
Quote: 342869 Rev. 8
Date: JUL 13, 2022New Attachment

 PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product Func : Paper Roll Clamp Size/Gen: 120F

Attachment: 360 Degree Revolving

Mounting Size: Class IV, 2 Degree

Mounting Type: Bolt On

Arm: Powered Long Arm and Positioned Short Arm

Pad Height: 40 inches

Pad Width: 10 inches

Pad Facing: HERRINGBONE

To Handle Minimum Roll Diameter: 12 inches

To Handle Maximum Roll Diameter: 82 inches

Minimum Truck Carriage Width: 43.5 inches

Width or Attachment 44.5"

Image shown for illustrative purposes only

Cascade Part No: 120F34684

 SPECIFICATIONS                                                                                HYDRAULIC        

VCG:

41Load Center:

3950 lbsEstimated Weight:

9.89 in.ET:

12.6 in.HCG:

18.5 in.

lbs

in.

2

2

20

10

15

2300

gpm
gpm

gpm

psiMax Pressure: 

Recommended Flow:

Minimum Flow:

Maximum Flow:

Required Truck Aux Functions:

Total Attachment Functions:

Capacity: 9130

Any custom order that is over 2 weeks past entry or any standard order with a requested ship date more 

than 4 months past our current lead time could be subject to price increase and/or cancellation charge.

  CASCADE CORPORATION                                                                                                   www.cascorp.com800 CASCADE (227-2233)

Page 1 of 1


