

New Attachment

Quote: 342869 Rev. 8 Date: JUL 13, 2022

Cascade Part No: 120F34684

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product Func: Paper Roll Clamp Size/Gen: 120F

Attachment: 360 Degree Revolving Mounting Size: Class IV, 2 Degree

Mounting Type: Bolt On

Arm: Powered Long Arm and Positioned Short Arm

Pad Height: 40 inches Pad Width: 10 inches

Pad Facing: HERRINGBONE

To Handle Minimum Roll Diameter: 12 inches To Handle Maximum Roll Diameter: 82 inches Minimum Truck Carriage Width: 43.5 inches

Width or Attachment 44.5"



Image shown for illustrative purposes only

SPECIFICATIONS			HYDRAULIC		
Capacity:	9130	lbs	Max Pressure:	2300	psi
Load Center:	41	in.	Recommended Flow:	15	gpm
Estimated Weight:	3950	lbs	Minimum Flow:	10	gpm
ET:	9.89	in.	Maximum Flow:	20	gpm
HCG:	12.6	in.	Required Truck Aux Functions:	2	
VCG:	18.5	in.	Total Attachment Functions:	2	

Any custom order that is over 2 weeks past entry or any standard order with a requested ship date more than 4 months past our current lead time could be subject to price increase and/or cancellation charge.